OCTOBER 17,24 & 25, 2025 @ MT, SAC CROS5 COUNTRY COURSE @ WALNUT, CA

Race 80 - Girls D2 Sophomore Green - 3 Mile

Score

1 ﬁ Bravo Medical Magnet 42
2 Fullerton 42
3 Apple Valley 50
4 Stockdale 100
5 Kennedy (Ip) 108
DNP Frontier (bak)
DNP 'T Tesoro
DNP 45~ Newbury Park
DNP -Wj;= Woodbridge
DNP Rowland
DNP ﬁ Patriot
DNP gagl- Culver City
DNP El Rancho
DNP Capistrano Valley
DNP Steele Canyon
DNP /A Vista Del Lago
DNP Glendora
DNP i Hueneme
DNP Oak Hills (oh)
oNp & Peninsula
DNP Centennial (bak)
@ SHIES
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Team
Time

1:58:34

1:58:39

1:57:32

2:13:00

2:16:49

1:33:54

1:08:46

1:09:32

1:14:20

1:17:06

1:20:49

1:21:17

1:22:58

45:07

49:09

49:21

50:01

50:31

50:49

52:35

54:53

GMC

TRUCK

10/25/2025 - 3:52 PM
Team Results

Runner
Avg

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap

23:43 755 2:29

23:44  T7:55 3:.08

2331 751 6:18

26:36  8:52 4:13

2722 9:08 4:58

2329  T:50
22:56  7:39
2311 T:44
24:47  8:16
25142  8:34
26:57  8:59
27:06  9:02
2740 914
22:34  T:32
24:35 812
24:41 814
25:01  8:21
25:16  8:26
25:25  8:29
26:18  8:46

27:27

9:09

R""‘

Finish Order

1-11-26-44

23-53-55-67-

32-34-71-80-

15-17-18-19-46-51

8-10-21-25-47-58-62

49

70

81

7-9-22-43

3-5-40

4-12-35

2-50-63

20-38-76

41-64-73

48-60-77

57-65-75

6-14

28-33

27-36

39-42

13-66

24-56

31-68

52-78
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Scoring Order

5-6-7-8-16-19

2-3-9-11-17-22-23
1-4-12-15-18

10-20-21-24-25
13-14-26-27-28

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

pepsi
10/25/2025 5:51pm



Race 80 - Girls D2 Sophomore Green - 3 Mile
10/25/2025 - 3:52 PM

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP H Hamilton 55:19 2740 914 59-72 2 Runners
DNP &g Arroyo Grande 23.09 23:.09 743 16 1 Runner
DNP &% Norwalk 24:31 2431 811 29 1 Runner
DNP @ Murrieta Mesa 24:34  24:34 812 30 1 Runner
DNP ﬂ Segerstrom 24:54  24:54 818 37 1 Runner
DNP @ Sunny Hills 2523 2523 828 45 1 Runner
DNP [JRY Walnut 26:19 26119 847 54 1 Runner
DNP Eagle Rock 271.09 27:09 9:.03 61 1 Runner
DNP California (whi) 28:04  28:04 9:22 69 1 Runner
DNP % Chino 28:33  28:33  9:31 74 1 Runner
DNP y Irvine 2911 29111 9:44 79 1 Runner
DNP John W. North 0:00 0 Runners
DNP (, Norco 0:00 0 Runners

nl o MTidenCol @,

CONSTRUCTORS.
pepsi
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Race 80 - Girls D2 Sophomore Green - 3 Mile
10/25/2025 - 3:52 PM

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Vivienne Nielson 10 Apple Valley 19:26.8 1 36 Vanessa Cano 10 Vista Del Lago ~ 24:52.6
2 Mia Sadeghian 10 Woodbridge 21:14.2 37 Briana M Romero 10 Segerstrom 24:53.2
3  Ella Firouzi 10 Tesoro 21:514 38 Rayah Lazos 10 Rowland 24:53.9
4 Emma Kilgore 10 Newbury Park 21:56.2 39 Katelyn Kievit 10 Glendora 24:54.9
5 Mia Nguyen 10 Tesoro 21:58.9 40 Avalon Bryden 10 Tesoro 24:55.7
6 Katie Boswell 10  Capistrano Valley  22:11.2 41 Memorie Teves 10 Patriot 24:56.1
7 Kaitlyn Gutierrez 10 Frontier (bak) 22:19.5 42 Abigail Owens 10 Glendora 25.05.4
8 \Violet Thien 10 Fullerton 22208 2 43 Hannah Torres 10 Frontier (bak) 25:08.7
9 Janice Medina 10 Frontier (bak) 22:29.8 44  Trinity Cook 10 Apple Valley 25161 15
10 Luz Flores Aguilar 10 Fullerton 22:411 3 45 Paola Landa 10 Sunny Hills 25:22.9
11 Penelope Sosa 10 AppleValley 22412 4 Mondragon
12 Maralle Honbo 10 Newbury Park  22:44.4 46 Raquel Salgado 10 Bra&oag/lne;ical 25257 16
13 Avil Rivera - 10 Hueneme — 22:50.5 47 Chloe Chavez 10 Fuleton 25284 17
14 Nata.he Dochla | 10  Capistrano Yalley 22555.0 48 TaybiKim-Yeung 10 Culver City 25:40.8
15 Nwaihee Obiadazie 10 Bra&oa gﬂne(e(1t|cal 22:57.2 5 49 Isabelle Arguijo 10 Apple Valley 5446 18
16 Brielle Schmidt 10 AmoyoGrande  23.08.7 50 Rumi Sato 10 Woodbridge  25:51.0
17 Giselle Chavez 12 BravoMedical 23169 6 o) (€S o ERioliCeEl Aty ik
Magnet Magnet
18 Violeta Zepeda 10 Bravo Medical ~ 23:17.1 7 52 Stella Arredando 10 Centennial (bak)  26:12.3
Magnet 53 Zoe Solis 10 Stockdale 26147 20
19 Heily Rosas 10 Bravo Medical ~ 23:369 8 54 Angie Hsu 10 Walnut 26:18.1
Magnet 55 Samayra Taxak 10 Stockdale 26290 21
20 AzuraSilva 10 Rowland 23:31.8 56 Giana De Fazio 10 OakHils(oh)  26:43.2
21 Hailey Proctor 10 Fullerton 23476 9 57 Abby Torres 10 B 26:53.7
22 Kloe Ulloa 10 Frontier (bak) 23:55.6 58 Iris Lee 10 Fullerton 26582 22
23 Brenna Marren 10 Stockdale 24:03.8 10 S (e @l 10 e 26:59.3
24 Melanie Mejia 10 Oak Hills (oh) 24:05.3 60 Eleanor Kopke 10 Culver City 27:01.6
25 Story , 10 Fullerton 24210 M 61 Emilia Holmes 10 Eagle Rock 27:08.8
Navarro-Thenusien _
26 AudreyVilanueva 10 AppleValley 24233 12 62 Audrey Ninofranco 10 Fulerton — 27:133 23
27 Azl Cano 10 VistaDelLago  24:27.6 63 Yufei Wei 10 Woodbridge  27:14.2
28 Analucia Guzman 10 Steele Canyon ~ 24:27.7 o4 Angelllna Vargas 10 Patriot 21:24.6
29 DenissRayaPerez 10 Norwalk 24:30.1 65 Camila Marquez 10 El Rancho 27:29.8
30 Maria Stading 10 MurietaMesa  24:33.8 6 Ashley Hemandez 10 Hueneme 27401
31 Wenxi Jiang 10 Peninsula 24:349 67 Ava S|mps?n 10 Stocfkdale 27556 24
32 Rebecca Kim 10 Kemnedy(p)  24:400 13 68 Isaura Agular 10 Peninsula — 27:59.2
33 Grace Binsfield 10 Steele Canyon 24413 69 Madison Moreno 10 California (whi) ~ 28:03.1
34 Anle 10 Kennedy (Ip) o415 14 70 Jada Meldrano 10 Stockdale 28:166 25
35 Cadence Lee 10 Newbury Park  24:50.5 n E!Iyse. Rivera 10 Kenneij (p) 28,188 26
72 Victoria Gonzalez 10 Hamilton 28:19.4
TN Risivig ¥ . .
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Place Name
73 Elise Bravo

Race 80 - Girls D2 Sophomore Green - 3 Mile

Grade

74 Joanna Luciano

Garcia

75 Alissyn Saucedo

76 Tracy Xiao

77 Saya Rosenzweig

78 Bella Carrillo
79 Archa Valluva
80 Angie Ortega
81 Chloe Choe
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10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Team
Patriot
Chino

10/25/2025 - 3:52 PM
Individual Results

Time
28:27.5
28:32.5

El Rancho 28:33.9

Rowland

28:34.1

Culver City 28:34.6
Centennial (bak)  28:39.9

Irvine
Kennedy (
Kennedy (I

SITES
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29:10.1

p)  29:30.1

D) 20377

— °REYNOLDS

GMC

TRUCK

Points

27
28

Rdeks T
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